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FENCE POST* WATER PUMP* BLACKSMITH*

(Some Areas Light Fill) 9. Med. Gray (Some Areas Light Fill) 8. Lt. Umber (Some Areas Light Fill) 9. Tan File: HR1102 (09) 6. Dk. Charcoal
File: HR1099 (09) 10. Lt. Green File: HR1100 (09) 9. Dk. Gold2 File: HR1101 (09) 10. Lt. Lt. Tan 5.24"W X 5.00"H 7. Brown2
5.08"W X 7.00"H 11. Lavender 4.92"W X 5.59"H 10. Cream 4.74"W X 7.00"H 11. Lt. Taupe ST: 22,887 (40) 8. Lt. Lt. Charcoal
ST: 39,175 (40) 12. Med. Purple2 ST: 33,377 (40) 11. Tan ST: 39,082 (40) 12. Lt. Mint2 Colors: 14 9. Charcoal
Colors: 21 13. Med. Pink Colors: 19 12. Dk. Dk. Yellow2 Colors: 21 13. Med. Beige 1. Lt. Gray 10. Gray

1. Lt. Blue2 14. Med. Yellow4 1. Lt. Lt. Gold 13. Med. Red2 1. Dk. Dk. Gray 14. Dk. Dk. Tan 2. Gray 11. Dk. Dk. Silver
2. White 15. Dk. Dk. Gold2 2. Lt. Rust2 14. Med. Turquoise4 2. Black 15. Tan 3. Dk. Dk. Silver 12. Dk. Brown

3. Dk. Lime 16. Lt. Lt. Silver 3. Lt. Tan 15. Lt. Brown 3. Lt. Beige 16. Med. Rust 4. Charcoal 13. Dk. Gold2

4. Lt. Taupe 17. Dk. Dk. Gray 4. Lt. Lt. Brown3 16. Brown2 4. Beige 17. Dk. Avocado2 5. Lt. Lt. Charcoal ~ 14. Brown3

5. Med. Beige 18. Dk. Gray 5. Dk. Dk. Avocado 17. Dk. Dk. Tan 5. Med. Beige 18. Dk. Red4

6. Dk. Dk. Tan 19. White 6. Dk. Dk. Tan 18. Silver 6. Dk. Dk. Tan 19. Lt. Beige

7. Lime 20. Dk. Avocado2 7. Lt. Lt. Umber 19. Dk. Gray 7. Dk. Dk. Gray 20. Beige

8. Lt. Green 21. Dk. Dk. Avocado 8. Black 21. White

WEATHER VANE* 6. Med. Red2 COWBOY BOOT W/ HAT* 7. Tan HAT AND BOOTS* 8. Dk. Dk. Gray HOLSTER* 7. Dk. Dk. Blue Gray

(Some Areas Light Fill) 7. Dk. Red2 (Some Areas Light Fill) 8. Lt. Lt. Brown2 File: HR1105 (09) 9. Black File: HR1106 (09) 8. Med. Tan
File: HR1103 (09) 8. Silver File: HR1104 (09) 9. Brown 6.12"W X 500"H 10. Cream 432"WX700"H 9. Brown
5.00"W X 7.00"H 9. Med. Gray 5.00"W X 6.30"H 10. Brown2 ST: 31,377 (40) 11. White ST: 38,737 (40) 10. Dk. Dk. Taupe
ST: 28,679 (40) 10. Pearl ST: 23,656 (40) 11. Dk. Brown Colors: 19 12. Tan Colors: 17 11. Dk. Gold2
Colors: 16 11. Dk. Dk. Gray Colors: 18 12. Dk. Dk. Gray 1. Med. Tan 13. Periwinkle 1. Lt. Lt. Umber 12. Dk. Dk. Gray
1. Tan 12. Black 1. Periwinkle 13. Black 2. Med. Gold 14. Dk. Avocado2 2. Lt. Umber 13. Black
2. Lt. Brown2 13. Lt. Lt. Brown3 2. Pearl 14. Silver 3. Lt. Brown2 15. Lt. Blue2 3. Dk. Dk. Gray 14. Gray
3. Lt. Blue 14. Med. Beige 3. Dk. Avocado2 15. Med. Gray 4. Med. Brown 16. Lt. Periwinkle2 4. Black 15. Dk. Gray
4. Dk. Avocado2 15. Dk. Gold2 4. Dk. Dk. Avocado 16. Beige 5. Dk. Dk. Taupe 17. Periwinkle 5. Lt. Blue 16. Cream
5. Lt. Taupe 16. Brown3 5. Lt. Lt. Umber 17. Med. Umber 6. Med. Brown 18. Tangerine 6. Dk. Blue5 17. Beige

6. Lt. Umber 18. Dk. Gold2 7. Periwinkle 19. Med. Brown

Visit us at: www.dakotacollectibles.com
Dakota Collectibles e 2000 Schafer St. e Bismarck, ND 58501 e Order Desk: 800-331-3160 e Toll Free Fax: 888-325-2655

Legal Notice: Making a copy, by any means, of Dakota Collectibles” artwork or design software is a violation of copyright law.
The design software is licensed to the original customer for embroidery use at one location. ©2008 Dakota Collectibles. All Rights Reserved.
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EGGS IN BASKET
File: HR1107 (09)
5.00"W X 5.34"H
ST: 32,677 (40)
Colors: 20

1. Lt. Gold

2. Med. Tan

3. Lt. Lt. Brown2
4. Lt. Brown2

. White2

. Pearl

. Med. Rust

. Med. Tan

003N

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Lt. Brown2
Dk. Red2
Black

Lt. Lt. Silver
Gray

Dk. Gray
Pearl

Lt. Lt. Flesh
Peach2

Lt. Lt. Flesh2
Flesh

Dk. Gray

BARN

File: HR1108 (09)
700"W X 4.75"H
ST: 31,506 (40)
Colors: 19

1. Avocado2

2. Med. Red2

3. Dk. Dk. Gray

ESowNouns

—_—

. Lt. Lt. Silver

Med. Gray
Dk. Dk. Red
Dk. Dk. Gray
Pearl

Tan

Lt. Lt. Brown2
Lt. Brown2

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Silver

Gray

Lt. Lt. Gray

Dk. Silver

Dk. Dk. Silver
Dk. Dk. Avocado
Dk. Avocado2
Lt. Brown2

AL
OLD BOOT ON FENCE*
(Some Areas Light Fill)
File: HR1109 (09)
5.15"W X 6.00"H

ST: 33,699 (40)
Colors: 22

1. Lt. Lavender

2. Lt. Lt. Periwinkle

3. Lt. Tan

4. Lt. Lt. Taupe

5. Lt. Lt. Umber

6. Dk. Avocado2

7. Lt. Umber

8. Dk. Dk. Avocado

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
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. Tan

Med. Tan
Dk. Gold2
Lt. Lt. Umber
Lt. Umber
Tan

Med. Tan
Dk. Dk. Gray
Med. Beige
Dk. Gold2
Med. Beige
Med. Umber
Lt. Taupe
Dk. Umber

BU'lTER CHURN CACTUS AND BOOTS 7. Dk. Pink

COVERED WAGON* 6. Lt. Beige RODEO*
File: HR1110 (09) 7. Beige (Some Areas Light Fill) 6. Black File: HR1112 (09) 4. Med. Red2 File: HR1113 (09) 8. Med. Yellow4
7.00"W X 4.90'H 8. Brown2 File: HR1111 (09) 7. Gray 500'WX6.62'"H 5. Dk.Red2 700"W X 5.05"H 9. Dk. Dk. Gold2
ST: 39,666 (40) 9. Dk. Brown 6.00"W X 5.89"H 8. Dk. Dk. Silver ST: 29,752 (40) 6. Dk. Dk. Blue ST: 39,507 (40) 10. Brown2
Colors: 15 10. Dk. Dk. Umber2 ST: 30,135 (40) 9. Lt. Lt. Silver Colors: 10 7. Gray Colors: 17 11. Dk. Dk. Tan
1. Dk. Dk. Avocado 11. Lt. Umber Colors: 15 10. Dk. Dk. Yellow2 1. Dk. Blue4 8. Dk. Dk. Silver 1. Lt. Rust2 12. Lt. Lt. Gray
2. Dk. Avocado2 12. Dk. Dk. Umber2 1. Lt. Lt. Umber 11. Tangerine 2. Pearl 9. Black 2. Dk. Avocado2 13. Med. Gray
3. Lt. Umber 13. Dk. Dk. Avocado 2. Lt. Umber 12. Pearl 3. Lt. Beige 10. Dk. Blue4 3. Dk. Dk. Avocado 14. Med. Red2
4. Dk. Dk. Umber2 14. Dk. Avocado2 3. Brown2 13. White 4. Dk. Lime 15. Dk. Dk. Tangerine
5. Med. Taupe 15. Med. Avocado 4. Dk. Dk. Tan 14. Lt. Beige 5. Lt. Lt. Umber 16. Med. Gold

5. Dk. Dk. Gray 15. Blue7 6. Lt. Umber 17. Lt. Brown2
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